

Parts List and Exploded View

NOTE: SOME OF THESE PARTS MAY COME PRE-INSTALLED.

Item No.	Description	Qty	Item No.	Description	Qty
1	Front Base ASSY	1	23	Aluminum Ring	2
2	Rear Base ASSY	1	24	Aluminum Cover	2
3	Base Frame	1	25	Aluminum Flathead $\Phi 65 \times \Phi 26 \times 18$	4
4	Pad Frame	1	26	Foam Roller Plate $\Phi 80 \times 4$	4
5	Back Pad Support Frame	1	27	Plug RT50*100	3
6	Front Adjustable Frame	1	28	Plug $\square 50 \times 2.5$	1
7	Foam Frame	2	29	Plug $\square 30 \times 70$	1
8	Pedal Plate	1	30	Plug $\square 30 \times 60$	3
9	Stopper Shaft	2	31	Button Head Cap Screw M12*30	2
10	Rotation Shaft	1	32	Countersunk hex Screw M10*120	2
11	PIN	1	33	Hex Bolt M10*20	4
12	Nylon Sleeve $\Phi 1 \times \Phi 12.2 \times 65$	1	34	Button Head Cap Screw M8*35	1
13	Oval Tube Plastic Glide Insert	2	35	Button Head Cap Screw M8*25	6
14	Non-Slip Mat	2	36	Socket Head Cap Screw M8*15	6
15	Handle Grip $\Phi 24 \times 3 \times 80$	2	37	Countersunk hex Screw M8*15	3
16	Back Pad	1	38	Button Head Cap Screw M6*12	2
17	FOAM	4	39	Socket Head Cap Screw M6*12	2
18	Foot pad	4	40	Set Screw M6*4	6
19	Bushing	4	41	Nut M10	2
20	Nut M20*1.5*15	1	42	Flat Washer $\Phi 13.5 \times \Phi 24 \times 2.5$	2
21	Spring $\Phi 14 \times \Phi 1 \times 45$	1	43	Flat Washer $\Phi 11 \times \Phi 20 \times 2$	6
22	Knob	1	44	Flat Washer $\Phi 9 \times \Phi 16 \times 1.6$	10